
A&S Media Report - 10/22/2021
10/16/2021 - 10/22/2021
623 external media stories tracked
3 press release tip sheets distributed
11 Cornell Chronicle stories
2 Internal Cornell Platform stories
4 Cornell Daily Sun stories
2 Cornellians stories
12 A&S Website stories
25 Tweets
6 Facebook posts
4 Instagram posts

Humanities and Arts

400 Years Since Sweelinck

10/16/2021
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Fact check: Witches weren't burned at the stake in American colonies,
historians say

10/18/2021
USA Today and 2 other media outlets
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: History

Reshaping student experiences through new innovations in teaching

https://www.counterpunch.org/2021/10/15/400-years-since-sweelinck/
https://www.usatoday.com/story/news/factcheck/2021/10/18/fact-check-witches-hanged-not-burned-american-colonies/8500616002/
https://www.usatoday.com/story/news/factcheck/2021/10/18/fact-check-witches-hanged-not-burned-american-colonies/8500616002/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/reshaping-student-experiences-through-new-innovations-teaching


10/20/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Yu Yu Khaing
Related Department or Program: Comparative Literature

Vikings Were in the Americas Exactly 1,000 Years Ago

10/20/2021
New York Times and 39 other media outlets
Related People: Sturt Manning
Related Department or Program: Classics, Archaeology Program

White House acknowledges ‘right to stay home’ for climate migrants

10/21/2021
A&S Communications
Related People: Maria Cristina Garcia
Related Department or Program: Latina/o Studies Program, History

The origin of the word "woke", a slang word unique to the experience of
African Americans (French)

10/21/2021
France Culture
Related People: Laurent Dubreuil
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies, Comparative Literature

Dr. Carole Boyce Davies: Lessons from the Diaspora

10/21/2021
Diverse
Related People: Carole Boyce Davies
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, Africana Studies and
Research Center

A.D. White professors named; fall visit announced

10/21/2021
Cornell Chronicle

https://www.nytimes.com/2021/10/20/science/vikings-newfoundland-age.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/white-house-acknowledges-right-stay-home-climate-migrants
https://www.franceculture.fr/histoire/a-lorigine-du-mot-woke-un-mot-dargot-propre-a-lexperience-des-afro-americains
https://www.franceculture.fr/histoire/a-lorigine-du-mot-woke-un-mot-dargot-propre-a-lexperience-des-afro-americains
https://www.diverseeducation.com/faculty-staff/article/15280337/dr-carole-boyce-davies-lessons-from-the-diaspora
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2021/10/ad-white-professors-named-fall-visit-announced


Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Music

The Cornellian Behind the Slogan ‘Ithaca is Gorges’

10/22/2021
Cornellians
Related People:  Howard Cogan ’50, MPS ’80
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

Founding Father of American Song

10/23/2021
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Transdisciplinary film explores Trinidad and Tobago

10/23/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Natalie Melas
Related Department or Program: Comparative Literature

Social Sciences

US faces immense obstacles to continued drone war in Afghanistan

10/16/2021
Brookings Institute
Related People: Sarah Kreps , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Government

Shawn Vestal: At the Supreme Court, the justices use the right word for
torture

10/17/2021
Spokesman-Review and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Joseph Margulies

https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/ithaca-is-gorges/
https://www.counterpunch.org/2021/10/22/founding-father-of-american-song-2/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/transdisciplinary-film-explores-trinidad-and-tobago
https://www.brookings.edu/techstream/us-faces-immense-obstacles-to-continued-drone-war-in-afghanistan/
https://www.spokesman.com/stories/2021/oct/17/shawn-vestal-at-the-supreme-court-the-justices-use/
https://www.spokesman.com/stories/2021/oct/17/shawn-vestal-at-the-supreme-court-the-justices-use/


Related Department or Program: Government

Five Reasons Donald Trump Will Be Optimistic About Running in 2024

10/18/2021
Newsweek and 6 other media outlets
Related People: David Alexander Bateman
Related Department or Program: Government

Donald Trump Asks Supporters for $45 Each to Help 'Solve the Election
Fraud'

10/18/2021
Newsweek and 8 other media outlets
Related People: David Alexander Bateman
Related Department or Program: Government

Ruminations on the Abu Zubaydah Supreme Court Oral Argument: Three
Surprising Turns

10/18/2021
Just Security
Related People: Joseph Margulies
Related Department or Program: Government

Lavish wealth tolerated more for individuals than groups

10/18/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich , graduate student, Jesse Walker, M.A. ’17,
Ph.D. ’19
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Americans tend to believe in meritocracy when it comes to famous
billionaires, but not their rich buddies

10/19/2021
Fast Company and 44 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich

https://www.newsweek.com/five-reasons-donald-trump-optimistic-running-2024-1639344
https://www.newsweek.com/donald-trump-asks-supporters-45-each-help-solve-election-fraud-election-1639785
https://www.newsweek.com/donald-trump-asks-supporters-45-each-help-solve-election-fraud-election-1639785
https://www.justsecurity.org/78661/ruminations-on-the-abu-zubaydah-supreme-court-oral-argument-three-surprising-turns/
https://www.justsecurity.org/78661/ruminations-on-the-abu-zubaydah-supreme-court-oral-argument-three-surprising-turns/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/lavish-wealth-tolerated-more-individuals-groups
https://www.fastcompany.com/90687895/billionaire-study-warren-buffett-cornell
https://www.fastcompany.com/90687895/billionaire-study-warren-buffett-cornell


Related Department or Program: Psychology

The mirage of clean ‘over-the-horizon’ air strikes

10/19/2021
Responsible Statecraft
Related People: Sarah Kreps , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Government

Jan. 6 Committee Votes To Hold Steve Bannon In Contempt Of Congress

10/19/2021
HuffPost and 2 other media outlets
Related People: David Alexander Bateman
Related Department or Program: Government

‘Neuromorphic computing is going to be a rock star’: How brain-inspired
chips could may soon guide robots and drive cars

10/19/2021
Genetic Literacy Project and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Thomas A. Cleland
Related Department or Program: Psychology

House Panel Recommends Contempt Charge Against Bannon

10/19/2021
New York Times and 10 other media outlets
Related People: Douglas L. Kriner
Related Department or Program: Government

Battle with Bannon is 'political theater,' shows need for reform

10/19/2021
A&S Communications
Related People: David Alexander Bateman
Related Department or Program: Government

https://responsiblestatecraft.org/2021/10/19/the-flaws-of-bidens-over-the-horizon-approach-to-counterterrorism-in-afghanistan/
https://www.huffpost.com/entry/steve-bannon-contempt-congress-jan-6_n_616ee534e4b079111a4f98b7
https://geneticliteracyproject.org/2021/10/19/neuromorphic-computing-is-going-to-be-a-rock-star-how-brain-inspired-chips-could-may-soon-guide-robots-and-drive-cars/
https://geneticliteracyproject.org/2021/10/19/neuromorphic-computing-is-going-to-be-a-rock-star-how-brain-inspired-chips-could-may-soon-guide-robots-and-drive-cars/
https://www.nytimes.com/2021/10/19/us/politics/steve-bannon-contempt.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/battle-bannon-political-theater-shows-need-reform


A now-repealed law will weigh on the trial of Ahmaud Arbery's accused
killers

10/20/2021
NPR and 22 other media outlets
Related People: Joseph Margulies
Related Department or Program: Government

Michener testifies to House committee about health care

10/20/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

Progressives make sacrifices to win Manchin, Sinema

10/21/2021
A&S Communications
Related People: David Alexander Bateman
Related Department or Program: Government

Trump plan for new media venture gets investors' thumbs up

10/22/2021
CBS News and 356 other media outlets
Related People: Alexandra E. Cirone
Related Department or Program: Government

He is as busy as a Pole. We are at the forefront of Europe (Polish)

10/22/2021
Finanse
Related People: Kim Weeden
Related Department or Program: Sociology, Center for the Study of Inequality

Xi Jinping wants ‘common prosperity’ in China. He might not be able to
make it happen.

https://www.npr.org/2021/10/20/1047735156/how-citizens-arrest-laws-factor-into-the-trial-of-ahmaud-arberys-accused-killers
https://www.npr.org/2021/10/20/1047735156/how-citizens-arrest-laws-factor-into-the-trial-of-ahmaud-arberys-accused-killers
https://as.cornell.edu/news/michener-testifies-house-committee-about-health-care
https://as.cornell.edu/news/progressives-make-sacrifices-win-manchin-sinema
https://www.cbsnews.com/news/trump-new-media-company-wall-street-digital-world-acquisition-spac/
https://finanse.wp.pl/zapracowany-jak-polak-jestesmy-w-swiatowej-czolowce-6696495532915296a
https://www.washingtonpost.com/politics/2021/10/22/xi-jinping-wants-common-prosperity-china-thats-going-mean-government-crackdowns/
https://www.washingtonpost.com/politics/2021/10/22/xi-jinping-wants-common-prosperity-china-thats-going-mean-government-crackdowns/


10/22/2021
Washington Post
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Government, China and Asia-Pacific Studies
Program

Psychologist explains: Why so many people have something against the
super-rich - and still love Elon Musk and Bill Gates (German)

10/23/2021
Business Insider and 10 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Entrepreneur of the Year to be honored at NYC entrepreneurship
conference

10/23/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Jessica Rolph ’97, MBA ’04
Related Department or Program: Anthropology

Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

Republicans' mantra should have been 'Stop the Spread'

10/17/2021
The Hill and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Is Aggression Imprinted In Human Nature?

10/19/2021
Psychology Today
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

https://www.businessinsider.de/wirtschaft/finanzen/psychologie-warum-menschen-milliardaere-hassen-aber-elon-musk-lieben-a/
https://www.businessinsider.de/wirtschaft/finanzen/psychologie-warum-menschen-milliardaere-hassen-aber-elon-musk-lieben-a/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2021/10/entrepreneur-year-be-honored-nyc-entrepreneurship-conference
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2021/10/entrepreneur-year-be-honored-nyc-entrepreneurship-conference
https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/577080-republicans-mantra-should-have-been-stop-the-spread
https://www.psychologytoday.com/za/blog/is-america/202110/is-aggression-imprinted-in-human-nature


For those who dream, Cornell is your place, says Farid Ferdows ’21

10/21/2021
Alumni Affairs & Development
Related People: Steve Israel
Related Department or Program: Near Eastern Studies, Government

Review: 'The Shattering,' by Kevin Boyle

10/22/2021
Star Tribune
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Disability advocate Eli Clare to speak on COVID-19

10/22/2021
Society for the Humanities
Related People: Stacey A. Langwick
Related Department or Program: Society for the Humanities, Romance Studies,
Anthropology

Sciences and Math

When Will Force Shields Be Real?

10/18/2021
Gizmodo and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas Hartman
Related Department or Program: Physics

How will our solar system end? A distant planet offers hints

10/18/2021
NBC News and 37 other media outlets
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger
Related Department or Program: Carl Sagan Institute, Astronomy

https://as.cornell.edu/news/those-who-dream-cornell-your-place-says-farid-ferdows-21
https://www.startribune.com/review-the-shattering-by-kevin-boyle/600108997/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/disability-advocate-eli-clare-speak-covid-19
https://gizmodo.com/when-will-force-shields-be-real-1847873365
https://www.nbcnews.com/science/space/will-solar-system-end-distant-planet-offers-hints-rcna3187


Titan's river maps may advise Dragonfly's sedimental journey

10/18/2021
Phys.org and 43 other media outlets
Related People: Alexander Hayes , Julia Miller '20
Related Department or Program: Carl Sagan Institute, Astronomy

Titan’s river maps may advise Dragonfly’s sedimental journey

10/18/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Alexander Hayes , Julia Miller ’20, Sam Birch, Ph.D. ’18; Paul M.
Corlies, Ph.D. ’1
Related Department or Program: Carl Sagan Institute, Astronomy

Researchers studying planets' atmospheres reveal new information about
Saturn-like exoplanet

10/19/2021
National Science Foundation and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Ray Jayawardhana
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Something Really Wants our Attention. One Object Released 1,652 Fast
Radio Bursts in 47 Days

10/19/2021
Universe Today and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Shami Chatterjee
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Algebra: From Broken Bones To Twitter Feuds (audio)

10/19/2021
Science Friday
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

https://phys.org/news/2021-10-titan-river-dragonfly-sedimental-journey.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/titans-river-maps-may-advise-dragonflys-sedimental-journey
https://www.nsf.gov/discoveries/disc_summ.jsp?cntn_id=303706&org=NSF&from=news
https://www.nsf.gov/discoveries/disc_summ.jsp?cntn_id=303706&org=NSF&from=news
https://www.universetoday.com/153005/something-really-wants-our-attention-one-object-released-1652-fast-radio-bursts-in-47-days/
https://www.universetoday.com/153005/something-really-wants-our-attention-one-object-released-1652-fast-radio-bursts-in-47-days/
https://www.sciencefriday.com/articles/algebra-from-broken-bones-to-twitter-feuds/


Hans Bethe Lecture to illuminate black hole paradox

10/20/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Thomas Hartman
Related Department or Program: Physics

Alumna’s Galactic Quest Proved Existence of Dark Matter

10/22/2021
Cornellians
Related People: Martha P. Haynes
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Cornell mathematicians featured at International Congress of
Mathematicians

10/22/2021
A&S Communications
Related People: Xin Zhou
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Sciences and Math, Humanities and Arts

Weiss teaching awards honor 10 exceptional faculty

10/18/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Sandra Elaine Greene
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, History, Carl Sagan
Institute, Astronomy

Social Sciences, Sciences and Math, Humanities and Arts

Library marks advising milestone

10/18/2021

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2021/10/hans-bethe-lecture-illuminate-black-hole-paradox
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/alumnas-galactic-quest-proved-existence-of-dark-matter/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-mathematicians-featured-international-congress-mathematicians
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-mathematicians-featured-international-congress-mathematicians
https://as.cornell.edu/news/weiss-teaching-awards-honor-10-exceptional-faculty
https://as.cornell.edu/news/library-marks-advising-milestone


Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Ray Kim, Bonnie Comella
Related Department or Program: Latina/o Studies Program, Asian American
Studies Program

Registration opens for online Winter Session 2022

10/19/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Psychology, Music, Mathematics, History,
Government, Economics, Classics, Anthropology, American Studies Program,
Africana Studies and Research Center

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2021/10/registration-opens-online-winter-session-2022

